
Directortias <directortias@tecnia.in>

Fwd: APPLY FOR NSS FOUNDATION DAY AWARDS
GGSIPU NSS Cell <nsscell@ipu.ac.in> Mon, Aug 28, 2023 at 5:32 PM
To: "Dr. M. K. Satyarthi" <mksssrewa@yahoo.co.in>, NSS GGSIPU <priyankabhutani9@gmail.com>, Priyanka Bhutani
<priyanka.b@ipu.ac.in>, "Dr. Gaurav Talan" <gauravtalan@ipu.ac.in>, "Dr. Ravinder Kumar" <ravinder@ipu.ac.in>, Deepak
Garg <deepak@ipu.ac.in>, Vinita <vinita@ipu.ac.in>, "Dr.Ram Shankar Gupta" <rsgupta@ipu.ac.in>, Dr Sachin Bharti
<drsachin@ipu.ac.in>, shalini.ipusoe@gmail.com, "Dr. Neetu Rani" <neetu_rani@ipu.ac.in>, dr naresh k vats
<drnvats@gmail.com>, Sayan Chatterjee <sayan@ipu.ac.in>, Akhil Das <akhildass@ipu.ac.in>, Ashish Joshi
<ashish.j@ipu.ac.in>, subhash nimanpure <snimanpure@gmail.com>, "Dr. Nanki Nath" <nankinath@ipu.ac.in>, NSS
ADGITM <nss@adgitmdelhi.ac.in>, Dr Sanjay Kumar <director@adgitmdelhi.ac.in>, vikas.v001@gmail.com, "Ms. Dr. Saloni
Goel PO AIE" <nssaie2020@gmail.com>, dr.nilambara_srivastav@aimt.ac.in, "Director Rehab ." <directorrehab@tecnia.in>,
Anupama Gupta <anuguptaag12345@gmail.com>, nss@bcip.ac.in, "Dr. Jayant Sanyal BCIPS" <jayant@bcips.ac.in>, NSS
Cell BCIPS <nssbcips@gmail.com>, "Dr. Arunima Mishra" <arunimamishra@bpitindia.com>, dr.poonamkathuria@gmail.com,
shalinisharmamishra@bpitindia.com, Pooja Mudgil <engineer.pooja90@gmail.com>, mugdha sharma
<mugdha.sharma145@gmail.com>, coedelhi@bharatividyapeeth.edu, dharmender.saini@bharatividyapeeth.edu, "Dr. Anil
kumar" <anilcollegemail@gmail.com>, bvcoend.nss@bharatividyapeeth.edu, NSS BLMCE <nssblmce@gmail.com>,
nssunit@cpj.edu.in, "prof. Dr. J. P. MOHLA CPJCHS" <mohlajp@cpj.edu.in>, NSS CBPACS <nsscbpacs@gmail.com>,
Sakshi Anand <sakshi@dias.ac.in>, dirdmails@gmail.com, brijeshsaini@gmail.com, deepakjims@rediffmail.com, DME NSS
Cell <nss@dme.ac.in>, NSS DSPSR <nss_po@dspsr.in>, Director DSPSR <director@dspsr.in>, Tanya Gupta
<hodbarch@delhitechnicalcampus.ac.in>, nss dtc <nss@delhitechnicalcampus.ac.in>, Director DTC
<director@delhitechnicalcampus.ac.in>, "Ms. Renu PO FIMT" <fimtnss@gmail.com>, NSS Gibs
<nss.gibs@gitarattan.edu.in>, Director <director@gnitipu.in>, "Dr. Charu Sethi GNCE" <gncedelhi@yahoo.com>, "Mr. H.R.
Meena GNDIT" <meenahemraj1970@gmail.com>, GTBIT NSS <nssgtbit@gmail.com>, Brajesh Singh
<brajeshsingh.dce@gmail.com>, IITM <director@iitmipu.ac.in>, nss@iitmipu.ac.in, PRIYANKA INDORIA
<drpriyankaindoria@gmail.com>, IITM-JP <director@iitmjp.ac.in>, drpriyankamurria.iitmdelhi@gmail.com, Preksha Dassani
<preksha9125@gmail.com>, nityakhurana86@gmail.com, neeti1906@gmail.com, "Ms. Nahid Raees IVS"
<nahidraees719@gmail.com>, "NSS JIMS,KALKAJI" <nss.kj@jagannath.org>, "Dr. Manjula Shastri"
<hodbcom.kj@jagannath.org>, nss cell <nss_cell@jimsindia.org>, Hakimudidin Khan JIMS VK Khan
<hakimuddin.khan@jagannath.org>, NSS KHIEAT <nsskiheat@gmail.com>, NSS KRCHE <nsskrche@gmail.com>, "Prof.
Bhavna Agarwal" <director@kccilhe.edu.in>, "Dr.Sunita Singhal" <dr.sunita@kccilhe.edu.in>, events@kccilhe.edu.in, "Dr. K.
K. Garg Principal LLDIMS(Ligaya) LLDIMS" <director.ldims@gmail.com>, nss@lldims.org.in, nss@maims.ac.in,
mait@mait.ac.in, "Dr. Karunapati Tripathi MAIT" <karunapati@gmail.com>, Savita Ahlawat <savita.ahlawat@msit.in>, "Dr.
Vivek Solanki MSI" <drviveksolanki@gmail.com>, "Dr. Vivek Solanki MSI" <viveksolanki@msi-ggsip.org>, "Ms. Deepshikha
Kalra MERI" <deepshikha017@gmail.com>, "Dr. Shubham Agarwal NDIM" <shubhamagarwal@ndimdelhi.in>,
shailendrakumar@ndimdelhi.in, NSS Cell RDIAS <nsscell@rdias.ac.in>, RDIAS RDIAS <admin@rdias.ac.in>, ABHA
KANSAL <abhasiwal@gmail.com>, NSS IPU SGTBIMIT <nssipu.sgtbimit@gmail.com>, "Dr. Sonu Godara Asst.Prof.GGSIPU
Delhi" <godaraseenu@gmail.com>, Ayushee Gupta PO SLCGHE <slcg@stlawrence.in>, Nss Tecnia <nss@tecnia.in>,
vaishaliprasad89@gmail.com, nss tiips <nsstiips@gmail.com>, "Prof. Barkha Bahl TIPS Director" <tips@tips.edu.in>, Aparna
Chaturvedi <chaturvedi.aparna.tirwa@gmail.com>, "Dr. Deepali Saluja TIPS" <deepalisaluja@rediffmail.com>, Isha Setia
<ishasetia94@gmail.com>, Sagrika Uppal <sagrika7.uppal@gmail.com>, Renu Vashisht <renu.vashisht@vips.edu>,
alpna@vips.edu, Sunil Mishra <sunil.mishra@vips.edu>
Cc: Varun Joshi <varun.joshi@ipu.ac.in>, "Dr. Rajesh Kumar" <rajeshkumar@ipu.ac.in>, "Dr. Durgesh Dr. Durgesh Tripathi"
<drdurgeshtripathi@ipu.ac.in>

Dear All,

I would like to inform you that Krishna Foundation is a Public-Charitable Trust inviting
applications from NSS Volunteers, and Program Officers to win the award on NSS
Foundation Day.  if interested then fill out the link given below in an email received from
Krishna Foundation. 

I would also like to inform you that  24 September is celebrated every year as NSS Day with appropriate
programmes and activities.  Kindly plan to celebrate NSS Day.

----



With Warm Regards,
Prof. Varun Joshi
NSS Program Coordinator,
Professor, USEM
A-002, A-Block, GGSIP University Main Campus
Sector - 16C, Dwarka, New Delhi-110078
Contact Details:
011-25302369 (Direct Landline)
9971122817 (M)

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: <support@krishafoundation.in>
Date: Mon, Aug 28, 2023 at 4:04 PM
Subject: APPLY FOR NSS FOUNDATION DAY AWARDS
To: <nsscell@ipu.ac.in>

Dear PROF.BVRAMANNA REDDY ,
Greetings from Krisha Foundation!

Krisha Foundation is a Public-Charitable Trust headquartered in Mumbai and registered under the Maharashtra Public
Trusts Act, 2016 under registration no E034562 (M). Krisha Foundation is also listed as a Voluntary Organization (VO)
/Non-Governmental Organization on www.ngodarpan.gov.in; a portal maintained under NITI Ayog with a unique id as
MH/2021/0280649. Krisha Foundation works in diverse areas related to Financial Literacy, Investor Education, Women
empowerment, Child education, Mental health, Tree plantation, Water Conservation, Upliftment of the poor and needy,
etc.

In this 3rd edition of NSS Foundation Day Awards, Krisha Foundation shall felicitate the courage of selfless leaders, who
believe in the Motto of NOT ME BUT YOU. The motto reflects the essence of democratic living and upholds the need for
selfless service. The aim of the program of NSS is to help everyone who needs it, to enhance and bring a better change
in the standard of living and the way they lead their life with dignity.

The NSS Directors, Teachers, and Students have worked relentlessly day and night for the well-being of society. To
appreciate the endless efforts of all NSS Directors, Programme Officers, Programme Coordinators, and Student
Volunteers, Krisha Foundation is making a humble effort in recognizing their commendable work for their selfless service.

We, at Krisha Foundation, appreciate the NSS frontline warriors who have come forward in these testing times and have
been constantly at the forefront to help society by organizing blood donations, spreading awareness regarding the
pandemic, registering of vaccinations, preparing and distributing masks and sanitizers, tree plantation, arranging relief
material for the flood victims, etc.

The applications are invited for the following categories:
1) NSS NETRUTVA AWARD - Late Pushpa Hariram Punjabi
An award dedicated to NSS Directors (University Level) for their exemplary leadership

2) NSS KARAMVEER AWARD - Late Hariram Chimandas Punjabi
An award dedicated to NSS Programme Officers (College Level) for their seamless execution

3) NSS YUVA YODHA AWARD - Late Mukesh Hariram Punjabi
An award dedicated to NSS Student Volunteers for their selfless service

There shall be a scrutiny committee for the above-mentioned categories that will scrutinize the applications received. The
names of the awardees will be uploaded to Krisha Foundation's website for wide coverage. The applicants are required to
submit a report of up to 1000 words or a 10-slide presentation about the activities and contributions made towards the
society at large in the past two years.

The report shall be accompanied by a Profile/Resume and shall be submitted on the link mentioned below. All
applications shall be forwarded through the proper channel.

Application form: https://forms.gle/C1BTpwtw78REUj5BA

The last date of receipt of the application is 3rd September 2023 5:00 pm cut-off time. The applications received after the

mailto:support@krishafoundation.in
mailto:nsscell@ipu.ac.in
http://www.ngodarpan.gov.in/
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cut-off time may not be considered. The decision of the committee shall be final and binding.

The award ceremony for NSS Foundation Day will be conducted virtually on 25th September 2023 at 05:00 PM.

Thank You
Best Regards
Krisha Foundation
+91 70457 43466 / support@krishafoundation.in
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PROF.BVRAMANNA REDDY

Guru Govind Singh
indra Prastha University

PROF.BVRAMANNA REDDY ,

KF/2023-24/NSS/1075 28th August, 2023
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REGISTER NOW


